
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, N 343.78 F
SR-47, NE ALONG R/W 530.29 FT, E
POB, CONT E 369.85 FT, N 474.34 

CARTER MARION J/CARTER VELMA
293 SW VELMA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03622-022

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.050 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/18/2026 TP 4.01 40,100 0 0 40,100

STANDARD
3

36,745
11,000
40,100
87,845
39,667
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HX HB DX 30,000
18,178
87,845

0

87,845

1539/976 4/28/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARION J (ENH 

CAULEY MARIAN J (RM

0763/0801 7/31/1992 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD MADDEN

MARION CARTER

2026
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HX Base Yr

293 SW VELMA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,321 115.9000 69.54 91,862 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 33,268

FSP 192 40 77 2,142

UOP 192 25 48 1,335

1,580 1,321 36,745

BAS= W32 UOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W20 S23 E14 FSP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E38 N23$.
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20
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8

24
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8
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

11,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


